R

Program Costs

Education Abroad Budget

LEARNING TUSCANY

Costs listed below are estimated to assist you in your financial planning.

The University of Texas at Austin or the Program Provider reserves the right to adjust its fees
in the event of significant change in exchange rates or other factors prior to the program start
date. The actual cost of the program may vary slightly for students depending on tuition rate,

unique cl

arges and individual spending habits.

Tuition amounts listed typically use the undergraduate in-state Liberal Arts rate. To estimate
your own costs, please include the appropriate tuition amount based on your college/school,
residency status and classification.

Once admitted to the program, a specific budget will be prepared and transmitted to the

individual student.

Program Name:
Sponsor:
Session:

Application Code:

Application Fee:
Tuition:

Program Fee:

Books and Materials:
Food:

Airfare:

Local Transportation:
Personal ltems:
Medical & Insurance:
Passport:

LEARNING TUSCANY
College of Fine Arts
Summer First

353004

$75
$1000
$5390
$150
$1092
$2000
$150
$354
$189
$180

Total: $ 10,580
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Funding Resources:

Texas Global/Funding

Scholarships for Department of Art and Art History majors/minors

Comments to: Education Abroad
Education Abroad Homepage
The University of Texas at Austin

Program cost includes these Italian
expenses:
1. Apartment in Siena
2. Many meals (large breakfasts in
Rome, 7 group meals)
3. All program travel (rail and buses)
as outlined on schedule
4. All program events including
entrance fees
5. 5-night stay in Rome at Albergo
Santa Chiara (includes breakfast)

Expenses NOT included:

1. Transportation (Optional travel on
weekends, optional travel on long
weekend)

2. Meals: Additional meals, toiletries,

sundries

Class Supplies

Spending money

Cell phone plan (less expensive
plans are available in Italy; check
with your provider)

oo

(Art Education, Art History, and Studio Art)



https://global.utexas.edu/abroad/funding
https://art.utexas.edu/sites/aah/files/documents/lt-2024-aah-scholarships.pdf
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